Valves
Globe Valves Range
This is a representation of the full range from Conex Universal Ltd.    IBP trade marks are registered in numerous countries.
Valves
Application and uses
Globe Valves are used for applications requiring throttling
and frequent operation. For example, Globe Valves may
be used as sampling valves, which are normally shut

• Sizes 1 1/4 and above are CE marked – Category 1.
Globe Valve - 1130
Handwheel Order Code
BS EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
113020RRW320404 1/2" 15 60 95 2.9 0.30
113020RRW320606 3/4" 20 65 100 - 0.54
113020RRW320808 1" 25 80 115 12 0.84
113020RRW321010 1 1/4" 32 90 135 - 1.36
113020RRW321212 1 1/2" 40 100 155 - 1.76
113020RRW321616 2" 50 120 174 72 2.97
113020RRW322020* 2 1/2" 65 145 - - 4.14
113020RRW322424* 3" 80 200 - - 5.68
113020RRW323232* 4" 100 - - - -
*Valves available to special order.
Material specification
Valves
7

chilled systems.
Globe Valve - 1131
Handwheel Order Code
BS EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
113120RRW320404 1/2" 15 60 95 2.9 0.31
113120RRW320606 3/4" 20 65 100 - 0.54
113120RRW320808 1" 25 80 115 12 0.84
113120RRW321010 1 1/4" 32 90 135 - 1.36
113120RRW321212 1 1/2" 40 100 155 - 1.76
113120RRW321616 2" 50 120 174 72 2.62
113120RRW322020* 2 1/2" 65 145 - - 4.14
113120RRW322424* 3" 80 200 - - 5.68
113120RRW323232* 4" 100 - - - -
*Valves available to special order.
CB/UK/09.15
United Kingdom
Conex Universal Limited